
ø 12 m
m

ø 16 m
m

1
12

7,520
44

330,88
x

x

2
16

1,950
51

x
99,45

x

3
16

3,200
47

x
150,4

x

4
16

1,310
47

x
61,57

x

5
12

4,500
4

18,00
x

x

6
12

1,510
12

18,12
x

x

7
12

1,980
20

39,60
x

x

8
12

1,880
16

30,08
x

x

9
12

2,690
34

91,46
x

x

10
12

0,860
24

20,64
x

x

11
12

1,190
32

38,08
x

x

12
12

0,520
12

6,24
x

x

13
12

1,760
38

66,88
x

x

14
12

2,480
38

94,24
x

x

15
12

1,770
25

44,25
x

x

16
12

1,620
35

56,70
x

x

17
25

0,400
16

x
x

6,4

855,17
311,42

6,40

0,888
1,58

3,850

759,39
492,04

24,64

C
ię
żar całkow

ity pr
ę

tów
 dla dw

óch korpu
sów

 i 
czte

re
ch skrzyde

ł [kg
]

2 552

C
iężar [kg]

1 276
C

ię
żar całkow

ity pr
ę

tów
 dla je

dne
go korp

usu i 
dw

óch skrzyde
ł [kg]

ZE
S

T
A

W
IE

N
IE

 S
T

A
LI ZB

R
O

JE
N

IO
W

E
J

Łączna długość  prętów
 [m

]

C
iężar jednostkow

y pręta [kg/m
]

N
r 

pręta

Ś
rednica 
pręta                      
[m

m
]

D
ługość pręta        

[m
]

Ilość prętów
        

[szt]

D
ługość całkow

ita [m
]


